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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

June 2017 
 

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 June Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Thursday, 8 June Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 9 June Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 13 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 14 June Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Monday, 19 June Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 20 June Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 June Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

Thursday, 22 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 23 June Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Friday, 30 June Technical workshop on Brexit for SSM banks – speech on 
“Banks and Brexit – the clock is ticking”  

ECB 

 


